

**LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL**

**Victims Rights and Support Bill 2013**

**First print**

**Proposed amendments**

---

- No. 1 Page 66, clause 2 of Schedule 2, lines 25 and 26. Omit all words on those lines.
- No. 2 Page 67, clause 4 of Schedule 2, line 20. Omit “introduction day”. Insert instead “day on which this clause commences”.
- No. 3 Page 67, clause 4 of Schedule 2, line 26. Omit “introduction day”. Insert instead “day on which this clause commences”.
- No. 4 Page 67, clause 5 of Schedule 2, line 30. Omit “introduction day”. Insert instead “day on which this clause commences”.
- No. 5 Page 69, clause 11 of Schedule 2, line 19. Omit “introduction day”. Insert instead “day on which this clause commences”.
- No. 6 Page 85, clause 12 of Schedule 4, line 5. Omit “\$15,000”. Insert instead “\$50,000”.
- No. 7 Page 85, clause 12 of Schedule 4, line 7. Omit “\$7,500”. Insert instead “\$25,000”.
- No. 8 Page 85, clause 12 of Schedule 4, line 8. Omit “\$10,000”. Insert instead “\$30,000”.
- No. 9 Page 85, clause 12 of Schedule 4, line 9. Omit “\$5,000”. Insert instead “\$6,500”.
- No. 10 Page 85, clause 12 of Schedule 4, line 10. Omit “\$1,500”. Insert instead “\$5,000”.